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Bus Minibus Chilanga - Kulima Tower Go to website

Direction
Kulima Tower - Chachacha Rd — Chilanga

30 stops

Open route schedule

Kulima Tower - Chachacha Rd

Kamwala - Down Town

Carousel Mall

China Mall

John Lenge

Home Choice - Kafue Rd

Zamefa

Zns

Abo Abbas Supermarket

Uno Filling Station

Jumbo

Brands Africa

Elle Bridal and Occasional Wear

Linda Junction

Shalimar Road - Kafue Rd

Jan Japan Zambia

Baobab College

Sandy's Lodge

Sandy's Creations Resort

Lilayi

Mimosa

Route schedule
Kulima Tower - Chachacha Rd — Chilanga

Monday 08:00-15:00

Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday 08:00-15:00

Thursday 08:00-15:00

Friday 08:00-15:00

Saturday 08:00-15:00

Sunday 08:00-15:00

Route info

Direction: Kulima Tower - Chachacha Rd

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Zambeef

Zambeef Chilanga

Chilanga Police Station

Puma Filling Station

Chilanga Golf Club

Chilanga Primary School

Post Office

Clinic

Chilanga



Direction
Chilanga — Kulima Tower - Freedom Way

30 stops

Open route schedule

Chilanga

Clinic

Post Office

Chilanga Primary School

Chilanga Golf Club

Puma Filling Station

Chilanga Police Station

Zambeef Chilanga

Zambeef

Mimosa

Lilayi

Sandy's Creations Resort

Sandy's Lodge

Baobab College

Jan Japan Zambia

Shalimar Road - Kafue Rd

Linda Junction

Elle Bridal and Occasional Wear

Brands Africa

Jumbo

Uno Filling Station

Abo Abbas Supermarket

Zns

Zamefa

Home Choice - Kafue Rd

Route schedule
Chilanga — Kulima Tower - Freedom Way

Monday 08:00-15:00

Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday 08:00-15:00

Thursday 08:00-15:00

Friday 08:00-15:00

Saturday 08:00-15:00

Sunday 08:00-15:00

Route info

Direction: Chilanga

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/zambia/public_transit-line-Minibus-1019684232-2389797478


John Lenge

China Mall

Carousel Mall

Kamwala - Down Town

Kulima Tower - Freedom Way

Minibus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lusaka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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